陕西恒瑞测控系统有限公司
HR8005 智能液位变送器           http://www.xahr.net.cn
第1页/共 6页
HR8005 Submersible High-temperature Level Transmitter
Overview
HR8005 Submersible High-temperature Level Transmitter is used to measure high
temperature well level and temperature.  With the features of  full temperature digital
temperature compensation, compensation data stored in nonvolatile memory.

HR8005 智能液位变送器           http://www.xahr.net.cn
第5页/共 6页
Order guide
HR8005  Submersible High-temperature Level Transmitter
Range 0～100 mH2O
[0~X] mH2O L X-water level range，L-cable length
Code Output signal
E 4～20mA
Code
Construction Material
Housing Diaphragm
Process
Connection
S1 SS 316L SS
S2 316L 316L 316L
S3 316L Ta 316L
Code Others
C1
M20*1.5 male, face type
seal
C2
M20×1.5 male, waterline
seal
C3 G1/2 male
FL Fixed flange
LM Limit current protection
HR8005 [0～10] mH2O 6   E S2 FL Full model example
Order Note
1. Please be sure the measured media shall be compatible with contacting material; please pay attention